
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-94 Name: Milw Cnty Bridge Inspection Contract 2019-2020

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:12/28/2018 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 3/5/2019

Title: From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting authorization to execute an Engineering
Services Contract with Collins Engineers, Inc., in an amount not-to-exceed $139,285.71 for bridge
inspection and program management services for the period effective February 11, 2019, through
December 31, 2020.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-94 REPORT, 2. 19-94 RESOLUTION, 3. 19-94 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 19-94 ENGINEERING
SERVICES CONTRACT, 5. 19-94 TBE FORM, MALAS ENGINEERING PROPOSAL, 1684 FORM, 6.
19-94 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 7. 19-94 SIGNATURE PAGE

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive3/5/2019 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

2/7/2019 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance and Audit Committee2/1/2019 1 Pass

REFERREDBoard Chairman1/22/2019 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

