
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting authorization to execute an Engineering
Services Contract with Collins Engineers, Inc., in an amount not-to-exceed $139,285.71 for bridge
inspection and program management services for the period effective February 11, 2019, through
December 31, 2020.

File #: 19-94, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/28/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

