O O

i ee Coun
Q}NAU&- Milwauk ty County Courthause
2 @% 901 N. 9th Street, Rm.
/ . 105
Signature Copy Milwaukee, Wi 53233

Action Report: 19-94

File Number: 19-94

From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting authorization to execute an
Engineering Services Contract with Collins Engineers, Ing., in an amount not-to-exceed
$139,285.71 for bridge inspection and program management services for the period
effective February 11, 2019, through December 31, 2020.

The attached resolution or ordinance was adopted by the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors
on 2/7/2019 by the following vote:

Ayes: 18 Alexander, Cullen, Dimitrjevic, Haas, Johnson Jr., Logsdon, Martin, Moore
Omokunde, Nicholson, Ortiz-Velez, Schmitt, Sebring, Shea, Staskunas,
Taylor , Wasserman, Weishan Jr., and Lipscomb Sr.

Certification of County %’W Date [EB 07 2019

Board Passage by Theodore Lipscomb Sr.
County Board

Chairman

Certification of County @1" g QA.Z’:-_—-\

Board Passage by Gegrge Christenson
County Clerk

Date FEB 0 7 2018

County Executive % C— Date —;(/ e ]/ ( q

approvaliveto of Chris Abele
attached
resolutionfordinance.

Received by County 2 Date MAR 1 1 208
Clerk's Office George Christenson

Milwauvkee County Page 1 Printed on 2/8/19



